Power Cylinder
F series
Thrust：100N to 6.00kN｛10.2kgf to 612kgf｝
● Light weight, small type
Compact design where the operating part and the motor part
are right angle.
● Effective utilization of installation space
The hole of the clevis fitting is made in 2 directions at right

er
96
Model No. designation
Standard model list Motor specifications
Standard use environment
LP F 040 L 2.0 V
Thrust
Speed
Options
Power Cylinder
Voltage code
F series
Nominal stroke
010：100N｛ 10.2Of ｝
020：200N｛ 20.4Of ｝
040：400N｛ 40.8Of ｝
100：1.00kN｛ 102Of ｝
200：2.00kN｛ 204Of ｝
300：3.00kN｛ 306Of ｝
600：6.00kN｛ 612Of ｝
No code：12V DC
　　 V：24V DC
No code: Standard type
L